HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

Localit EN

Ri ng
Bague AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

307927-49
311256-80
307927-49
311256-80
311256-80
311256-80

JACOB ANDREE
CHARLES NI COLAS
JACOB ANDREE
CHARLES NI COLAS
CHARLES NI COLAS
CHARLES NI COLAS

SAINT-D 8
EGHEZEE 10
SAINT-D 8
EGHEZEE 10
EGHEZEE 10
EGHEZEE 10

MQ Di st anc
2 70887
7 77533
1 2
4 2
8 3
5 4

101684422
113348121
100466022
103261121
113350021
113395821

LD Ri ng

PA

Bague AN

JR Best at

Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE
2 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE

3 311256- 80 CHARLES NI COLAS

BE 101684422 16. 14220
BE 100466022 17.14140

BE 101425622 18. 46410

16. 3815, 5
17.3807,5
19. 0216, 0



